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DAILY  MEAN  GAGE  HEIGHT  AND  RATING  CURVE  WATER  YEAR  2020
STATION  X.150  KLONG LA-NGU AT BAN WANG PRA KHIAN , LA-NGU , SATUN

April SeptemberJune JulyMay October DecemberNovember January MarchFebruaryAugust

ZERO  FLOW 5.00 m. (M.S.L.) RIVER BED 4.670 m. (M.S.L.)

Left Bank  12.800 m. (M.S.L.) Right Bank  12.969 m. (M.S.L.)

Upper Bridge R.B. 15.810 m. (M.S.L.)Upper Bridge L. B. 15.853 m. (M.S.L.)

HYDROLOGY  NO.

COMPUTED   

TRACED 

CHECKED

S.HC 2203 / Y2020

I.Aroon

W.sayan

K.Praphan

ENGINEER IN CHARGE  B.Kanokporn

5.00 0.00
5.40 6.00
8.40 66.00
9.40 91.00
10.50 124.00
11.20 152.00
11.70 177.00
12.40 219.00
12.60 233.00
13.30 289.00
13.70 325.00
14.00 355.00
14.10 366.00
14.40 402.00
14.60 430.00
14.80 460.00
15.00 494.00
15.20 530.00
15.50 590.00

Rating Table


